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portale emiliano del calcio
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Risultati e Classifica Serie A Girone unico 2025/2026

14 Giornata

07/12 Cagliari - Roma
07/12 Cremonese - Lecce

06/12 Inter - Como

07/12 Lazio - Bologna

07/12 Napoli - Juventus

08/12 Pisa - PERMA
06/12 Sassuolo - Fiorentina

08/12 Torino - Milan
08/12 Udinese - Genoa
06/12 Verona - Atalanta

Squadra
Inter
Milan
Napoli
Roma
Bologna
Como
Juventus
Sassuolo
Lazio
Udinese
Cremonese
Atalanta
Torino
Lecce
Cagliari
Genoa
PERMA
Pisa
Verona

Fiorentina

Pt
30
28
28
27
24
24
23
20
18
18
17
16
14
13
11
11
11
10

14
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
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GF
32
19
20
15
22
19
17
19
15
14
16
17
12
10
13
13

10
11
11

GS
13

11

11
11
12
17
10
20
17
17
23
17
19
20
17
18
21
24

Prossima Giornata

DR
19
10

13/12 Atalanta - Cagliari

14/12 Bologna - Juventus
14/12 Fiorentina - Verona

14/12 Genoa - Inter
12/12 Lecce - Pisa
14/12 Milan - Sassuolo
13/12 PERMA - Lazio

15/12 Roma - Como
13/12 Torino - Cremonese

14/12 Udinese - Napoli
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